(@)

BeJinKka
crnagwuHa

CYMUWNHA

KPAE3HABCTBO




3mMicT

BcTrynHe cioBoO
O. KopHieuko. JlitTonrcui nNiBHIYHOTO GPOHTHPY

CIIAALIIUHA

MOJIETHUKA I'puropiiit AHApiHioBUY
TYMAHCBKUH ®enip Hocunosuy
MAPKOBHY Onexkcanap MuxanaoBud
MAPKEBUY Mukosa AHApiioBuY
DIJIAPET, apxienuckon

KVYJIII IMauTeneiiMmoH OseKcaHAPOBHY
JIUTBUHOBA-BAPTOII lMenares (ITonina) AkiBHa
IMOTEBHSA Onexkcanap OnaHacoBu4
JIABAPEBCbKUM Onexkcangp MarTBilioBu4
KYPHUJIOB IBaH OnekciioBuy
TBEPZOXJIIBOB Onexkcanap /iIMuTpoBu4
YMAHEIb ®egip MuxatioBu4
HIYT'YPOB Mukosna BacunboBuy
POXXEBEI|bKHWH IBaH leTpoBuy

TAKOB (JIeBUTCbKHH)

CYMIIOB Mukosaa ®egopoBuYy

IBAHOB Bacuab Bacuibosu4

BATAJIIM AimuTtpo IBaHoBUY
JOBPOTBOPChKHWHU Mukona OnekcaHApoBud
OHALIBKHWM Hukanop XapHTOHOBHY
MAKAPEHKO Mukosna OMmesisHOBHY
PYJHEB Bopuc Kyabmuy4

JAOPOUIEHKO AmuTtpo IBaHOBUY

12
16
22
26
30
34
46
50
54
64
74
82
86
90
98
104
110
114
120
126
134
140
152

381




. 382

TAPAHYHIEHKO Ctedaun AugpiiioBuy
MOPAYEBCBKHH fikiB Mukosaiiosuy
PIBHUYEHKO (PIBHUKOB) Bacunb PegopoBud
IOPKEBUWY BikTop JlMUTpOBHUY

HIKITEHKO IlaBno IBaHoBu4

JIMCHH IBan AnapiiioBuy

CAXHO deogociii IBanoBuy

[IETPOB l'enHaaii TepemikoBu4

BOJIIC Binni E.

CYYACHICTH

ABAPOBCBKHWM Isan Kupunosuy
AKIYEB Ulamine MyssiaMoBHY
AJI®PBbOPOB Onekcanap AHaTONIHOBUY
APTHOX B'auecsnaB OnekciioBHUY
BELLIEHKO TeTsaHa l[leTpiBHa
BEUYEPCbKHWH BikTop Bacunsosuu
BJIACEHKO Banepiii MukosialioBu4
’'ATTH BikTop IBaHOBUY

AEIrTAPBOB Cepri# IBaHoBuY
AIBPOBA I'puropiit BoroguMHUupoBHUY
3BATEJIbCbKHWH BikTop Bopucosu4
IBAHYIUIEHKO 'esHagiit MukosiaHoBUY
KHUCEJIBOB Onekcanap IBaHOBHUY
KO3JI0B Osiexcanap MukonaioBu4
KOMAP?)B BikTop BikTOpoBHY
KOPHIEHKO Oner MukosnaioBuy
KOPOTI'O/] Bopuc JleoHigoBUY
KOPOT'O/J]l "'anuHa IBaHiBHA

KYAIHOB /ilmuTtpo BanepiioBuy
KY>KEJIbHA Onena BanepiieHa
MUXAUJITYEHKO MukoJsia AHaToniHoBUY
OJIILIBKUH B’auecnap OnekcaHAPOBHY
OCAJIYUU €Bren MukonaoBuy

162
172
176
184
194
202
208
218
224

230
234
240
246
250
254
258
262
266
270
274
278
282
286
292
298
302
308
312
316
320
326
330




OXPIMEHKO Mukoaa JleoHifoBHY
MOA0JIIKA Hagisi CrenanisHa
POXKKOBA Jlogmuaa IBaHiBHa
CATIYXIHA Jlapa lNaBniBHa
TEP/IEL[bKHH BikTop BosoauMuposiy
TKAYEHKO Bopuc IBaHOBHY

TYIHK Cepriii BonoguMuposuy

 LIUBKA Beniamin IBaHoBUY

MicasMoBa




